
Drive Time® Compliance Key Performance Indicator (KPI) System

Metrics Drive Time Work Time POA Break Time
Holiday / Sick / 

Training / 
Maternity / 

Total Working 
Hours

Total 
Pay Hours

Infringements Distance km Fuel Added Night Claims Meal Claims Laundry
Mileage 
Claims

 MPG  km / Litre 

Totals 109:52 66:48 0:00 18:23 0:00 176:40 195:03 17 4,944 2,091 0 16 4 0             5.56             2.36 

Average 
Hours

0:35 0:21 0:00 0:06 0:00 0:57 1:03 27 11

Calendar Months Monthly View Percentages 56% 34% 0% 9% 0%

2016-2017 Feb Performance 91%

Select Viewing Mode

Drive Time® Daily Duty Time

Case Study

Licenced for sole use by

for the tax year 2016 / 2017

01 Feb 2017 Wed 44 T66 HTL 12.1 hrs 6:06 18:14 5:28 5:44 0:56 11:12 12:08 222 190 No Yes No             2.75             1.17 

02 Feb 2017 Thu 44 T66 HTL 11.9 hrs 6:08 17:45 4:46 5:53 0:58 10:39 11:37 172 No Yes Yes     

03 Feb 2017 Fri 44     

04 Feb 2017 Sat 44     

05 Feb 2017 Sun 44     

06 Feb 2017 Mon 44 YT12 ACF 3 Days & 12.1 hrs 5:48 18:55 6:41 4:33 1:53 11:14 13:07 333 334 No Yes No             2.35             1.00 

07 Feb 2017 Tue 44 YT12 ACF 10.4 hrs 5:17 20:30 9:17 4:05 1:51 13:22 15:13 487 No Yes No     

08 Feb 2017 Wed 45 Day off     

09 Feb 2017 Thu 45 YT12 ACF 1 Days & 8.7 hrs 5:11 17:42 8:13 3:07 1:11 11:20 12:31 427 300 No Yes No             3.35             1.42 

10 Feb 2017 Fri 45 YT12 ACF 11 hrs 4:42 18:32 8:52 2:40 2:18 11:32 13:50 487 250.05 No Yes Yes             4.58             1.95 

11 Feb 2017 Sat 45     

12 Feb 2017 Sun 45     

13 Feb 2017 Mon 45 T10 HTL 2 Days & 11.3 hrs 5:52 17:45 7:27 3:33 0:53 11:00 11:53 331 No Yes No     

14 Feb 2017 Tue 45 T66 HTL 11.5 hrs 5:14 17:36 6:12 5:14 0:56 11:26 12:22 229 60 No Yes No             8.98             3.82 

15 Feb 2017 Wed 46 T66 HTL 13 hrs 6:35 17:41 7:45 2:45 0:36 10:30 11:06 347 196 No Yes No             4.16             1.77 

16 Feb 2017 Thu 46 T66 HTL 12.4 hrs 6:07 17:20 4:50 5:34 0:49 10:24 11:13 168 168.01 No Yes Yes             2.35             1.00 

17 Feb 2017 Fri 46     

18 Feb 2017 Sat 46     

19 Feb 2017 Sun 46     

20 Feb 2017 Mon 46 T66 HTL 3 Days & 12.7 hrs 6:00 17:50 8:12 2:43 0:55 10:55 11:50 390 No Yes No     

21 Feb 2017 Tue 46 T66 HTL 13.1 hrs 6:57 17:58 5:45 4:22 0:54 10:07 11:01 231 175 No Yes No             3.10             1.32 

22 Feb 2017 Wed 47 T66 HTL 12.3 hrs 6:17 17:18 5:57 4:16 0:48 10:13 11:01 224 No Yes No     

23 Feb 2017 Thu 47 T66 HTL 13 hrs 6:20 18:01 6:49 3:55 0:57 10:44 11:41 287 185 No Yes Yes             3.65             1.55 

24 Feb 2017 Fri 47     

25 Feb 2017 Sat 47     

26 Feb 2017 Sun 47     

27 Feb 2017 Mon 47 T66 HTL 3 Days & 11.2 hrs 5:10 17:11 7:57 2:48 1:16 10:45 12:01 376 173 No Yes No             5.11             2.17 

28 Feb 2017 Tue 47 T66 HTL 12.4 hrs 5:36 18:05 5:41 5:36 1:12 11:17 12:29 233 60.1 No Yes No             9.12             3.88 
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